12 South Center Street
Bensenville, IL B0I0G

Office: 30.350.3404
Fax: 630.350.3438

BENSENVILLE | ebesmieis

AGE CLERK'S OFFICE

VILLAGE BOARD August 9, 2018
President
trankeSimne Mr. Angel Martinez
Board of Trustees 810 River Forest Court
Rosa Carmona Bensenville, lllinois 60106
han Franz
ieszka "Annie” k
Sl e Re: August 6, 2018 FOIA Request
Nicholas Panicola Jr.
Armando Perez Dear Mr. Martinez:
Village Clerk : X " » s :
Hancy Quinn I'am pleased to help you with your August 6, 2018 Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA”). The Village of Bensenville

received your request on August 6, 2018. You requested copies of the items indicated below:
Village Manager

fiank Summers “Need contractor to instail fence in yard.”

After a search of Village files, the following documents are enclosed to fulfill your request:
1) Village of Bensenville Permits Since January 1, 2018 for a Fence. (2 pgs.)

These are all of the documents that can be discovered responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

age of Bensenville




Location

135 EAST GEORGE STREET
720 WEST PARKSIDE LANE
125 SOUTH ELLIS STREET

341 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD
311 EAST DIANA COURT

434 WEST GAYLIN COURT
809 WEST PLENTYWOQOD LANE
253 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
209 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD
234 SOUTH MARION STREET
318 EAST JEFFERSON STREET
217 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
301 WEST ARTHUR COURT
237 NORTH WALNUT STREET
125 SOUTH FOLEY STREET
401 SOUTH BARRON STREET

823 SOUTH RIVER FOREST COURT

225 EAST JACQUELYN DRIVE
1380 WEST INDIAN HILL DRIVE

310 SOUTH HAWTHORNE AVENUE

223 SOUTH MARION STREET
1006 WEST TWIN OAKS STREET
1015 WEST HILLSIDE DRIVE
1019 WEST HILLSIDE DRIVE
610 EAST DIANA COURT

618 EAST DIANA COURT

508 EAST JEFFERSON STREET
811 SOUTH CENTER STREET
1109 WEST NORDIC STREET
155 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
456 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
218 NORTH TIOGA AVENUE
202 SOUTH MASON STREET
1015 WEST MEDINAH STREET
111 EAST PAMELA DRIVE

Municipality
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

User Status
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
FINALED
FINALED
FINALED
FINALED
FINALED
FINALED
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

Application Recv'd

02/05/2018
02/26/2018
02/28/2018
03/15/2018
03/27/2018
04/02/2018
04/03/2018
04/10/2018
04/18/2018
04/25/2018
04/30/2018
05/03/2018
05/04/2018
05/07/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/16/2018
05/21/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/25/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/11/2018
06/18/2018
06/19/2018
06/22/2018
06/28/2018
07/02/2018
07/05/2018

Contractor

AMERI DREAM FENCE & DECK, INC
ANAYA AND SONS FENCE COMPANY

CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC

AMERI DREAM FENCE & DECK, INC

DESPLAINES FENCE CO.
THE CEDCEDAR MILL

CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC
CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC
CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC

FIRST AMERICAN RESTORATION INC

CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC
TRU-LINK

CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC
CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC
CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC
FENCE CONNECTION INC.
FENCE CONNECTION INC.
NORTHWEST

PREMIER FENCE INC

CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC

Project/Activity Desc Line 2

FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE & SHED
FENCE

FENCE AND PATIO

FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE

FENCE & CONCRETE PATIO

FENCE , PATIO

FENCE , ASPHALT

FENCE
FENCE & DECK
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE



229 SOUTH GRACE STREET
1055 SESAME ST.

346 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
724 WEST HILLSIDE DRIVE

BENSENVILLE

ACTIVE

FRANKLIN PARK ACTIVE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FINALED
ACTIVE

07/06/2018
07/10/2018
07/26/2018
08/01/2018

SPARTAN FENCE CO
CNC GRAPHICS LTD

FENCE
FENCE BANNER
FENCE
FENCE



